
% 
Complete

Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Actual Start Actual Finish

92% Gorkha District Wed 4/21/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 4/21/21 NA

98%  Package 1 Wed 6/30/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 6/30/21 NA

100%  Health Post ID-18,Gairung aayurved aaushadhalaya(AA) Wed 6/30/21 Sat 4/15/23 Wed 6/30/21 Sat 4/15/23

100%  Health Post ID-26,Dhuwakot Health Post(4HP) Wed 6/30/21 Sat 4/15/23 Wed 6/30/21 Sat 4/15/23

100%  Health Post ID-29,Deurali Health Post (4HP) Wed 6/30/21 Mon 7/31/23 Wed 6/30/21 Mon 7/31/23

98%  Health Post ID-31,Bed danda Health Post (3HP) Wed 6/30/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 6/30/21 NA

100%  Health Post ID-33,Namjung Health Post (3HP) Wed 6/30/21 Sat 4/15/23 Wed 6/30/21 Sat 4/15/23

95%  Health Post ID-34,Taklung Health Post (4HP) Wed 6/30/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 6/30/21 NA

96%  Health Post ID-39,Ghairung Primary Health Post (PHB3) Wed 6/30/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 6/30/21 NA

100%  Health Post ID-45,Taple Health Post (3HP) Wed 6/30/21 Sat 8/5/23 Wed 6/30/21 Wed 9/7/22

100%  Health Post ID-46,Taranagar Health Post (3HP) Wed 6/30/21 Fri 8/4/23 Wed 6/30/21 Thu 7/14/22

100%  Package 2 Wed 4/21/21 Sun 10/15/23 Wed 4/21/21 Sun 10/15/23

100%  Health Post ID-20,Thumi Health Post (3HP) Wed 4/21/21 Sun 10/15/23 Wed 4/21/21 Sun 10/15/23

100%  Health Post ID-22,Gaikhur Health Post(3HP) Wed 4/21/21 Tue 7/25/23 Wed 4/21/21 Tue 7/25/23

100%  Health Post ID-27,Bhumlichowk Health Post (4HP) Wed 4/21/21 Tue 7/25/23 Wed 4/21/21 Tue 7/25/23

100%  Health Post ID-32,Tanglichowk Health Post(4HP) Wed 4/21/21 Tue 7/25/23 Wed 4/21/21 Tue 7/25/23

100%  Health Post ID-44,Fujel Health Post (3HP) Wed 4/21/21 Tue 7/25/23 Wed 4/21/21 Tue 7/25/23

84%  Package 3 Wed 5/12/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 5/12/21 NA
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% 
Complete

Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Actual Start Actual Finish

92%  Health Post ID-23,SaurpaniAayurbedAausadhalaya(AA) Wed 5/12/21 Sat 4/13/24 Wed 5/12/21 NA

85%  Health Post ID-28,Shreenathkot Health Post (4HP) Wed 5/12/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 5/12/21 NA

80%  Health Post ID-30,Kharibot Health Post (4HP) Wed 5/12/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 5/12/21 NA

81%  Health Post ID-35,Swara Health Post (4HP) Wed 5/12/21 Wed 4/10/24 Wed 5/12/21 NA

85%  Health Post ID-36,Saurpani Health Post (4HP) Wed 5/12/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 5/12/21 NA

90%  Health Post ID-37,Chhoprak Health Post (3HP) Wed 5/12/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 5/12/21 NA

76%  Health Post ID-38,Muchowk Health Post (4HP) Wed 5/12/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 5/12/21 NA

82%  Health Post ID-41,Takukot Primary Health Post (PHB3) Wed 5/12/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 5/12/21 NA

82%  Health Post ID-42,Harmi Health Post (4HP) Wed 5/12/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 5/12/21 NA

91%  Health Post ID-43,PachkuwaDeurali Health Post (3HP) Wed 5/12/21 Mon 4/15/24 Wed 5/12/21 NA

86%  Package 4 Tue 2/1/22 Mon 4/15/24 Tue 2/1/22 NA

86%  Health Post ID-19, KaShigaun Health Post (4HP) Tue 2/1/22 Mon 4/15/24 Tue 2/1/22 NA
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